

BID TABULATION  
 ITB #71-18 / MUNIS #18057  
 UNIFORMS - SECURITY GUARD  
 FLORENCIE PATTON  
 205-714-3747  
[PATTONF@JCCAL.ORG](mailto:PATTONF@JCCAL.ORG)

ITEM		DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UMO	GALLS, LLC.		MUNICIPAL & COMMERCIAL UNIFORM & EQUIPMENT, INC.	
					PRICE	EXT. PRICE	PRICE	EXT. PRICE
<b>MEN TROUSERS 9015BLT 5/8"B, Tan with 5/8" Brown</b>								
GROUP 1	1	Size 28 THRU 42	150	EA	\$ 39.95	\$ 5,992.50	\$ 49.95	\$ 7,492.50
	2	Size 44 and UP	50	EA	\$ 39.95	\$ 1,997.50	\$ 54.95	\$ 2,747.50
<b>GROUP 1 TOTAL</b>					\$ 79.90	\$ 7,990.00	\$ 104.90	\$ 10,240.00
<b>MEN TAN ZIPPER SHIRT-LONG SLEEVE -Z9105 or approved equal</b>								
GROUP 2	1	Regular Sizes	150	EA	\$ 43.00	\$ 6,450.00	\$ 39.95	\$ 5,992.50
	2	Over sizes (2XL & up)	50	EA	\$ 47.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 43.95	\$ 2,197.50
<b>GROUP 2 TOTAL</b>					\$ 90.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 83.90	\$ 8,190.00
<b>LADIES TAN ZIPPER SHIRT - LONG SLEEVE - ZL9105 or approved equal</b>								
GROUP 3	1	Regular Sizes	30	EA	\$ 43.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 39.95	\$ 1,198.50
	2	Over sizes (2XL & up)	10	EA	\$ 47.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 43.95	\$ 439.50
<b>GROUP 3 TOTAL</b>					\$ 90.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 83.90	\$ 1,638.00
<b>MEN TAN ZIPPER SHIRT - SHORT SLEEVE - ZL9205 or approved equal</b>								
GROUP 4	1	Regular Sizes	150	EA	\$ 40.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 35.95	\$ 5,392.50
	2	Over sizes (2XL & up)	50	EA	\$ 43.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 39.95	\$ 1,997.50
<b>GROUP 4 TOTAL</b>					\$ 83.00	\$ 8,150.00	\$ 75.90	\$ 7,390.00
<b>LADIES TAN ZIPPER SHIRT- SHORT SLEEVE - ZL9205 or approved equal</b>								
GROUP 5	1	Regular Sizes	30	EA	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 35.95	\$ 1,078.50
	2	Over sizes (2XL & up)	10	EA	\$ 43.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 39.95	\$ 399.50
<b>GROUP 5 TOTAL</b>					\$ 83.00	\$ 1,630.00	\$ 75.90	\$ 1,478.00
<b>WARRIOR SOFT SHELL JACKETS</b>								
GROUP 6	1	Regular Sizes	65	EA	\$ 87.00	\$ 5,655.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 7,085.00
	2	Over sizes (2XL & up)	10	EA	\$ 87.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 119.00	\$ 1,190.00
<b>GROUP 6 TOTAL</b>					\$ 174.00	\$ 6,525.00	\$ 228.00	\$ 8,275.00
<b>SHIELD GENESIS JACKET</b>								
GROUP 7	1	Regular Sizes	65	EA	\$ 135.00	\$ 8,775.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 6,825.00
	2	Over sizes (2XL & up)	10	EA	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 1,150.00

BID TABULATION  
 ITB #71-18 / MUNIS #18057  
 UNIFORMS - SECURITY GUARD  
 FLORENCIE PATTON  
 205-714-3747  
[PATTONF@JCCAL.ORG](mailto:PATTONF@JCCAL.ORG)

ITEM	QTY.	DESCRIPTION	UMO	GALLS, LLC.		MUNICIPAL & COMMERCIAL UNIFORM & EQUIPMENT, INC.		
				PRICE	EXT. PRICE	PRICE	EXT. PRICE	
<b>GROUP 7 TOTAL</b>					\$ 270.00	\$ 10,125.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 7,975.00
<b>TIE</b>								
<b>GROUP 8</b>	1	Samuel brown 900b0 in brown. Clip on 3.75" wide with button hole attachment on back	75	EA	\$ 4.75	\$ 356.25	\$ 5.50	\$ 412.50
<b>GROUP 8 TOTAL</b>					\$ 4.75	\$ 356.25	\$ 5.50	\$ 412.50
<b>BALL CAP</b>								
<b>GROUP 9</b>	1	New Era Style NE 1020 in black. To be monogrammed with security badge with Jefferson County arched above	75	EA	\$ 14.50	\$ 1,087.50	\$ 12.95	\$ 971.25
<b>GROUP 9 TOTAL</b>					\$ 14.50	\$ 1,087.50	\$ 12.95	\$ 971.25
<b>BADGE</b>								
<b>GROUP 10</b>	1	Blackington B953HiGlo finish with pin back safety catch	75	EA	\$ 89.00	\$ 6,675.00	\$ 79.95	\$ 5,996.25
<b>GROUP 10 TOTAL</b>					\$ 89.00	\$ 6,675.00	\$ 79.95	\$ 5,996.25
<b>NAME PLATE</b>								
<b>GROUP 11</b>	1	Blackington A4180 HiGlo finish with clutch back	75	EA	\$ 25.25	\$ 1,893.75	\$ 22.95	\$ 1,721.25
<b>GROUP 11 TOTAL</b>					\$ 25.25	\$ 1,893.75	\$ 22.95	\$ 1,721.25
<b>RAIN COAT</b>								
<b>GROUP 12</b>	1	Neese 475c in black with storm front storm snap closer	75	EA	\$ 58.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 54.95	\$ 4,121.25
<b>GROUP 12 TOTAL</b>					\$ 58.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 54.95	\$ 4,121.25
<b>SAFTEY VEST</b>								
<b>GROUP 13</b>	1	Premier 3339 with SECURITY printed front and back. Vest must meet ANCI standard	75	EA	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 28.95	\$ 2,171.25
<b>GROUP 13 TOTAL</b>					\$ 27.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 28.95	\$ 2,171.25

**BID TABULATION**  
**ITB #71-18 / MUNIS #18057**  
**UNIFORMS - SECURTIY GUARD**  
**FLORENCIE PATTON**  
**205-714-3747**  
[PATTONF@JCCAL.ORG](mailto:PATTONF@JCCAL.ORG)

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UMO	GALLS, LLC.		MUNICIPAL & COMMERCIAL UNIFORM & EQUIPMENT, INC.	
				PRICE	EXT. PRICE	PRICE	EXT. PRICE
				<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>		<b>\$ 61,367.50</b>	<b>\$ 60,579.75</b>

REQUIRED FORMS	Galls, LLC	Municipal & Commercial Uniform & Equipment, Inc.
PACA Page	Yes	Yes
Notification of Intenet To Respond	Yes	Yes
Statement of Compliance With Alabama Code Section 31-13-9	Yes	Yes
Non-Collusion Affidavit	Yes	Yes
Equal Employment Oppotuntity Certification Form	Yes	Yes
Price Sheet	Yes	Yes
Questionnaire	Yes	Yes
Signature Page	Yes	Yes
Amendment 1	Yes	Yes
Amendment 2	Yes	Yes
Bid Bond/Cashier's Check	Yes	Yes

**Contact Information:**

- 
1. Galls, LLC / 320 Becon Parkway West, Birmingham, Alabama 35209 / Point of Contact: Patricia Minot (205) 607-7212
  2. Municipal & Commerical Uniforms / 2208 3rd Avenue North, Birmingham, Alabama 35203 / Point of Contact: Brian Stignani or Christian Terrell (205) 324-6011 / Email: edmacsmith@gmail.com

COMMISSION APPROVED DATE: \_\_\_\_\_

**BID TABULATION**  
**ITB #71-18 / MUNIS #18057**  
**UNIFORMS - SECURTIY GUARD**  
**FLORENCIE PATTON**  
**205-714-3747**  
[PATTONF@JCCAL.ORG](mailto:PATTONF@JCCAL.ORG)

ITEM		DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UMO	GALLS, LLC.		MUNICIPAL & COMMERCIAL UNIFORM & EQUIPMENT, INC.	
					PRICE	EXT. PRICE	PRICE	EXT. PRICE
AWARDED TO: _____								